

LAKEVIEW RESERVOIR LANDSCAPING

CONTRACT NO. 7880

DATE: 2/24/17

Item	Quantity	Greener Valley Landscaping, Inc.		Living Landscapes LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14,008.00	\$14,008.00	\$12,500.00
20109 - FINISH GRADING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	1705.00	\$5.50	\$9,377.50	\$5.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	820.00	\$2.00	\$1,640.00	\$2.50
21022 - SILT FENCE - PROVIDE INSTALL & MAINTAIN - LF	400.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00
21063 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1, TYPE A, ORGANIC - SY	2525.00	\$3.00	\$7,575.00	\$2.00
21110 - TERRACE RAIN GARDEN - SF	1685.00	\$15.00	\$25,275.00	\$18.10
90001 - TREES (PROVIDE, INSTALL AND MAINTAIN) - EA	14.00	\$650.00	\$9,100.00	\$1,000.00
90002 - SHRUBS (PROVIDE, INSTALL AND MAINTAIN) - EA	21.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$452.00
90003 - RAIN GARDEN 2-IN PLUGS (PROVIDE, INSTALL AND MAINTAIN) - EA	1685.00	\$8.00	\$13,480.00	\$7.00
90004 - WOODLAND EDGE SEED MIX (PROVIDE, INSTALL AND MAINTAIN) - SY	1705.00	\$5.00	\$8,525.00	\$3.25
90005 - 2017 DROUGHT WATERING - EA	4.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$500.00
90006 - 2018 LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00
90007 - RESTORE WOOD CHIP TRAIL - LF	120.00	\$36.00	\$4,320.00	\$21.00
14 Items	Totals		\$104,000.50	\$114,471.75